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21000 Split, Croatia

Tel: +385-21-340470

Fax: +385-21-340490

E-mail: ivica.trumbic@ppa.htnet.hr
http://www.pap-thecoastcentre.org

Mr. Enrique de Villamore Martin
International Environmental Affairs
CP/RAC

Cleaner Production Regional Activity Centre
184, Paris Street

3rd floor

08036 Barcelona

Spain

Tel: +34-93-4151112

Fax: +34-93-2370286

E-mail: evillamore@cema-sa.org
http://www.cprac.org



MAP SECRETARIAT UNITS
SECRETARIAT DU PAM

Mr. Paul Mifsud

UNEP/MAP Coordinator

Tel: +30 210 7273101

E-mail: paul.mifsud@unepmap.gr

Ms Tatiana Hema
Programme Officer

Tel: +30 210 7273115
E-mail: thema@unepmap.gr

Mr. Francesco Saverio Civili
MED POL Coordinator

Tel: +30 210 7273106

E-mail: fscivili@unepmap.gr

Mr. Fouad Abousamra
Programme Officer

Tel: +30 210 7273116
E-mail: fouad@unepmap.gr

Mr. George Kamizoulis
WHO/MED POL Senior Scientist
Tel: +30 210 7273105

E-mail: whomed@hol.gr

Mr. Alexander Lascaratos

GEF Project Manager

Tel: +30 210 7273122

E-mail: alex.lascaratos@unepmap.gr

Mr. Gabriel P. Gabrielides
MAP/MED POL Consultant

12 Kyklopos Str.

Lakatamia 2323

Nicosia

Cyprus

Mobile: +357 99382867

E-mail: ggabriel@cytanet.com.cy

Coordinating Unit for the Mediterranean Action Plan
P.O. Box 18019

48 Vassileos Konstantinou Avenue

116 10 Athens, Greece

Tel: +30 210 7273100

Fax: +30 210 7253196

E-mail: unepmedu@unepmap.gr
http//www.unepmap.org

UNEP(DEPI)/MED WG 303/Inf. 1
page 3



